Position Other Positions Held

Asst. Supt. Student Support

Serv

Asst. Director - Student Welfare
And Succ.

School Nurse

School Nurse

Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Lead Nurse

School Nurse

School Nurse

Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Student Assistance Program
Facilitator

School Nurse

School Social Worker

Student Assistance Program
Facilitator

School Social Worker

School Social Worker

School Social Worker

Lead Nurse

K-12 Education Entity

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Department

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Total Wages

$180,598

$125,236

$90,533

$88,489

$82,086

$81,503

$76,275

$75.860

$74,686

$73,298

$71,651

$67,760

$66,589

$64,427

$64,427

$62,122

$59,747

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$42,302

$33,013

$27,502

$14,809

$24,386

$25,219

$19,962

$19,883

$19,769

$23,436

$11,971

$22,532

$19,691

$21,363

$17,976

$10,381

$16,546



School Nurse

School Social Worker

School Social Worker

School Social Worker

School Social Worker

Secretary |l

School Nurse

Lvn-Health

Lvn-Health

Lvn-Health

Lvn-Health

Lvn-Health

Lvn-Health

School Social Worker

Lvn-Health

Lvn-Health

Lvn-Health

Lvn-Health

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

$59,350

$56,835

$56,257

$56,140

$55,474

$54,274

$49,889

$44,432

$43,314

$41,856

$41,809

$41,723

$41,400

$39,869

$39,087

$36,566

$36,561

$35,927

$17,289

$21,404

$21,262

$20,583

$21,013

$22,785

$12,733

$9,048

$8,567

$17,620

$14,250

$14,765

$9,768

$13,052

$15,303

$7,377

$16,755

$17,253



Clerk 1

Lvn-Health

Lvn-Health

Lvn-Health

Lvn-Health

Lvn-Health

School Nurse

School Nurse

School Social Worker

School Nurse

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

$34,811

$34,609

$34,054

$30,584

$30,235

$28,925

$28,071

$21,483

$21,329

$20,449

$18,674

$8,212

$16,489

$14,918

$15,609

$15,108

$7,332

$5,293

$6,117

$5,084



