Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Asst. Supt. Student Support Serv		Temecula Valley Unified	Student Support Services	\$180,598	\$42,302
Asst. Director - Student Welfare And Succ.		Temecula Valley Unified	Student Support Services	\$125,236	\$33,013
School Nurse		Temecula Valley Unified	Student Support Services	\$90,533	\$27,502
School Nurse		Temecula Valley Unified	Student Support Services	\$88,489	\$14,809
Licensed Clinical Social Worker		Temecula Valley Unified	Student Support Services	\$82,086	\$24,386
Lead Nurse		Temecula Valley Unified	Student Support Services	\$81,503	\$25,219
School Nurse		Temecula Valley Unified	Student Support Services	\$76,275	\$19,962
School Nurse		Temecula Valley Unified	Student Support Services	\$75,860	\$19,883
Licensed Clinical Social Worker		Temecula Valley Unified	Student Support Services	\$74,686	\$19,769
Student Assistance Program Facilitator		Temecula Valley Unified	Student Support Services	\$73,298	\$23,436
School Nurse		Temecula Valley Unified	Student Support Services	\$71,651	\$11,971
School Social Worker		Temecula Valley Unified	Student Support Services	\$67,760	\$22,532
Student Assistance Program Facilitator		Temecula Valley Unified	Student Support Services	\$66,589	\$19,691
School Social Worker		Temecula Valley Unified	Student Support Services	\$64,427	\$21,363
School Social Worker		Temecula Valley Unified	Student Support Services	\$64,427	\$17,976
School Social Worker		Temecula Valley Unified	Student Support Services	\$62,122	\$10,381
Lead Nurse		Temecula Valley Unified	Student Support Services	\$59,747	\$16,546

School Nurse	Temecula Valley Unified	Student Support Services	\$59,350	\$17,289
School Social Worker	Temecula Valley Unified	Student Support Services	\$56,835	\$21,404
School Social Worker	Temecula Valley Unified	Student Support Services	\$56,257	\$21,262
School Social Worker	Temecula Valley Unified	Student Support Services	\$56,140	\$20,583
School Social Worker	Temecula Valley Unified	Student Support Services	\$55,474	\$21,013
Secretary III	Temecula Valley Unified	Student Support Services	\$54,274	\$22,785
School Nurse	Temecula Valley Unified	Student Support Services	\$49,889	\$12,733
Lvn-Health	Temecula Valley Unified	Student Support Services	\$44,432	\$9,048
Lvn-Health	Temecula Valley Unified	Student Support Services	\$43,314	\$8,567
Lvn-Health	Temecula Valley Unified	Student Support Services	\$41,856	\$17,620
Lvn-Health	Temecula Valley Unified	Student Support Services	\$41,809	\$14,250
Lvn-Health	Temecula Valley Unified	Student Support Services	\$41,723	\$14,765
Lvn-Health	Temecula Valley Unified	Student Support Services	\$41,400	\$9,768
School Social Worker	Temecula Valley Unified	Student Support Services	\$39,869	\$13,052
Lvn-Health	Temecula Valley Unified	Student Support Services	\$39,087	\$15,303
Lvn-Health	Temecula Valley Unified	Student Support Services	\$36,566	\$7,377
Lvn-Health	Temecula Valley Unified	Student Support Services	\$36,561	\$16,755
Lvn-Health	Temecula Valley Unified	Student Support Services	\$35,927	\$17,253

Clerk III	Temecula Valley Unified	Student Support Services	\$34,811	\$18,674
Lvn-Health	Temecula Valley Unified	Student Support Services	\$34,609	\$8,212
Lvn-Health	Temecula Valley Unified	Student Support Services	\$34,054	\$16,489
Lvn-Health	Temecula Valley Unified	Student Support Services	\$30,584	\$14,918
Lvn-Health	Temecula Valley Unified	Student Support Services	\$30,235	\$15,609
Lvn-Health	Temecula Valley Unified	Student Support Services	\$28,925	\$15,108
School Nurse	Temecula Valley Unified	Student Support Services	\$28,071	\$7,332
School Nurse	Temecula Valley Unified	Student Support Services	\$21,483	\$5,293
School Social Worker	Temecula Valley Unified	Student Support Services	\$21,329	\$6,117
School Nurse	Temecula Valley Unified	Student Support Services	\$20,449	\$5,084